from the dropdown list.

Course Fee:  
The course fee is Rs. 15,000/- plus GST amounting to Rs. 17,700 (Rupees Seventeen Thousand Seven
Hundred only)

Who can apply?
Academicians, Industry Executives, Graduates, Post-Graduate Students, Researchers, Journalists, Media
Professionals, and Freelancers interested in Space Communication and Public Engagement.
*Final year appearing graduate students will not be eligible for the program